 Capacity–
50 lb / 30 kg, 100 lb / 60 kg, 250 lb / 150 kg,
 500 lb / 250 kg, 600 lb / 300 kg
 Platform Dimension–
11.8" x 11.8" / 30 cm x 30 cm
 15.7" x 15.7" / 40 cm x 40 cm
 15.7" x 19.7" / 40 cm x 50 cm
 23.6" x 23.6" / 60 cm x 60 cm
 19.7" x 23.6" / 50 cm x 60 cm
 Approval– 5000d NTEP approved carbon
steel bench base
 Usability– Ideal for a wide range of general
weight applications
 Construction– Carbon steel fabricated
frame with food grade 304 stainless steel top
pan and a NEMA 4 aluminum load cell
3900LP Bases
Carbon Steel Bench Base
3900LP Carbon Steel Bench Bases
Capacity and Dimension:
Model Capacity Dimension (in) Dimension (cm)
3900LP1212-50 50 lb / 30 kg 11.8 x 11.8 x 4.7 30 x 30 x 12
3900LP1616-100 100 lb / 60 kg 15.7 x 15.7 x 5.3 40 x 40 x 13
3900LP1620-250 250 lb / 150 kg 15.7 x 19.7 x 5.7 40 x 50 x 15
3900LP2024-600 600 lb / 300 kg 19.7 x 23.6 x 5.7 50 x 60 x 15
3900LP2424-250 250 lb / 150 kg 23.6 x 23.6 x 5.7 60 x 60 x 15
3900LP2424-500 500 lb / 250 kg 23.6 x 23.6 x 5.7 60 x 60 x 15
Construction: Carbon steel (power coated) with
stainless steel top pan and IP65 (NEMA 4) aluminum
load cell
Load Cell Cable Length: 10' / 3 m